
Preferred Provider list for consultant-based Capital Campaign Services 

Former ECF employees: 

CORE: www.corecapitalcampaigns.com 
Linda Buskirk 
Linda@buskirksolutions.com 
 
Leslie G. Pendleton 
LesliePendleton218@gmail.com 
 
Maurice J. Seaton, CFRE 
mjseaton@yahoo.com  
 
Other Former ECF employees: 

Jim Buggy, Goresbridge Consulting LLC Fairfield, CT  
jimbuggy@goresbridgeconsulting.com   
 
Jerry Keucher, New York, NY 
jerrykeucher@gmail.com 
 
Joe Merlino, Albuquerque, NM 
jmerlino@emergentmission.com 
 
Nick Sollog, The Sollog Group, Richmond VA 
nick.sollog@thesolloggroup.com 
 
Erin Weber-Johnson (See Vandersall Collective below)  
 
Other National Providers: 

Horizons Stewardship: www.horizons.net  
501-843-9448 
 
Contact: Kristine Miller 
kmiller@horizons.net  
 
Sinclair, Townes & Company: www.sinclairtownes.com  
(770) 988-8111 
 
Contact: Robert Townes 
rtownes@sinclairtownes.com 
 
The Steier Group: www.steiergroup.com  
402-829-8656 
 
Contact: Matt Vuorela 
mvuorela@steiergroup.com 
 
Vandersall Collective: www.vandersallcollective.com  
347-525-4339 
 
Contact: Erin Weber-Johnson 
erin@vandersallcollective.com 


